m EPDM washer

Dimensions

Material index
1440190063BCT
1440160063BCT
1440160055BCT
1440140055BCT

1440140048BCT

d [mm]
6.3
6.3
5.5
5.5

4.8

D [mm]
19
16
16
14

14

h [mm]
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0

2.0

Type of coating

B (White zinc coating)
B (White zinc coating)
B (White zinc coating)
B (White zinc coating)

B (White zinc coating)
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SEND THE INQUIRY
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